
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 10/21/2020 Bid Closing Date: 10/27/2020

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-11721 Design Rep A Electric

Gloversville

12/16/1999 PIDGEON, STEPHANIE R0097

4/22/2013 CRONIN, MICHAEL R0097

5/18/2015 LEVSHA, JUSTIN R0097

5/16/2016 CUSANO, KRISTEN R0097

3/26/2018 GUYATTE, CARYLEANNA R0097

5/7/2018 SCHULTZ, KYLE R0097

5/13/2019 EMOND, ZACHARY R0097

12/16/2019 CORLEW, TYLER R0097

E-11873 Design Rep A Electric (2)

Albany

12/16/1999 PIDGEON, STEPHANIE R0097

4/22/2013 CRONIN, MICHAEL R0097

5/16/2016 CUSANO, KRISTEN R0097

3/26/2018 GUYATTE, CARYLEANNA R0097

3/26/2018 RAMOTOWSKI, PETER R0097

3/26/2018 WACHTEL, MATTHEW R0097

5/13/2019 MYERS, ETHAN R0097

5/13/2019 DRISCHLER, FREDERICK R0097

5/13/2019 CABEZA, WILFREDO R0097

9/9/2019 JANOWSKI, KEVIN R0097

12/16/2019 CORLEW, TYLER R0097

12/16/2019 FAHRENKOPF, AUSTIN R0097

1/21/2020 LANDSMAN, MICHAEL R0097

2/18/2020 GREGWARE, ZACHARY T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-15156 Service Representative A (14)

Eastern Division

5/3/1983 STABINSKI, MARY R0097

8/6/2007 SEELEY, RUSSELL R0097

6/9/2008 WELLS, REBEKAH R0097

4/27/2009 LAMORA, EDWARD R0097

5/24/2010 PITTS, JEFFREY R0097

7/30/2012 BORISENOK, BRADLEY R0097

4/22/2013 SAWYER, DAVID R0097

5/6/2013 NACCARATO, MICHAEL R0097

6/3/2013 GOYER, DAVID R0097

7/8/2013 MINICK, MICHAEL R0097

7/15/2013 DOLAN, MICHAEL R0097

6/2/2014 ZITER, ERIC R0097

6/2/2014 CONOPHY, DANIEL R0097

6/9/2014 JENNER, MATTHEW R0097

6/16/2014 CONNELL, STEVEN R0097

4/20/2015 DICKERSON, JASON R0097

4/20/2015 SORINO, DANIEL R0097

5/4/2015 KEATING, KENNETH R0097

5/18/2015 LEVSHA, JUSTIN R0097

5/23/2016 LEDUC, JEREMY R0097

8/8/2016 MAIO, MARY R0097

11/28/2016 PAGE III, DONALD R0097

12/19/2016 PREFORE, MARC R0097

1/17/2017 MIDDLETON, DANIEL R0097

1/17/2017 KELLY, AARON R0097

3/26/2018 JESEO, CHAD R0097

3/26/2018 RAMOTOWSKI, PETER R0097

3/26/2018 WHALEY, MICHAEL R0097

3/26/2018 ZINK, ASHLYN R0097

3/26/2018 BANTA, TIMOTHY R0097

4/23/2018 MUHAMMAD, AJAMU R0097

5/7/2018 CLIFFORD, LUCAS R0097

6/18/2018 HADDEN, JORDAN R0097

5/13/2019 FAHD, JUSTIN R0097

5/13/2019 PURCELL, JAROD R0097

5/13/2019 EMOND, ZACHARY R0097

5/13/2019 PRUIKSMA, TYLER R0097

5/13/2019 DRISCHLER, FREDERICK R0097

5/13/2019 CABEZA, WILFREDO R0097

9/9/2019 JANOWSKI, KEVIN R0097

12/16/2019 LEACH, RYAN R0097

12/16/2019 PRUNIER, JAMES R0097

12/16/2019 CORLEW, TYLER R0097

12/16/2019 SPELLBURG, CONNOR R0097

12/16/2019 CAPASSO, ANTHONY R0097

12/16/2019 FAHRENKOPF, AUSTIN R0097

1/21/2020 LANDSMAN, MICHAEL R0097

3/16/2020 HANSEN, ELLIOTT R0097

2/18/2020 GREGWARE, ZACHARY T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

E-15156 Service Representative A (14)

Eastern Division

E-15324 Chief Gas Mechanic A- Scheduled

Schenectady

4/22/2013 YATES, WILLIAM R0097

5/13/2013 KROGH, COLBY R0097

5/28/2013 NITTINGER, MICHAEL R0097

5/5/2014 AUSTIN, DAVID R0097

6/23/2014 MYERS, JOHN R0097

5/18/2015 SCHEUER, ROSS R0097

11/7/2016 WOOD, JOHN R0097

12/19/2016 MORIN, ANDREW R0097

1/27/2019 OUELLETTE, MATTHEW R0097

12/16/2019 CAPASSO, ANTHONY R0097

E-15350 Gas Mechanic C- HDD Operations & Support- Day

Schenectady

6/23/2014 MYERS, JOHN R0097

11/7/2016 WOOD, JOHN R0097

12/19/2016 WHITNEY, THOMSON R0097

5/7/2018 OATHOUT, CHAD R0097

12/3/2018 DEFILIPPO, DAVID R0097

12/16/2019 CAPASSO, ANTHONY R0097
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